“Sizes provided are nominal and intended as a guide”

SKU

DH-0000092-156-MB
DH-0000092-188-MB
DH-0000092-220-MB

DH-0000092-380-MB

Inclusions:
e Bolt: x2 M5 " 25mm screw

1||-mmmm

"Product Care : Wipe and clean with a damp cloth and do not use any cleaning agents or chemicals.”

(Length)

156

188

220

380

Oslo - Matte Black Brass Knurled Handle Range Em

IR

All dimensions are in mm

CcC W
(Center-to-Center) (Width)
96 10
128 10
160 10
320 10
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