

## Oslo - Matte Black Brass Knurled Handle Range





\*Sizes provided are nominal and intended as a guide  $^{\star}$ 

SKU	<b>L</b> (Length)	<b>CC</b> (Center-to-Center)	W (Width)
DH-000092-156-MB	156	96	10
DH-0000092-188-MB	188	128	10
DH-000092-220-MB	220	160	10
DH-0000092-380-MB	380	320	10

## Inclusions:

• Bolt: x2 M5 \* 25mm screw





\*Product Care : Wipe and clean with a damp cloth and do not use any cleaning agents or chemicals.\*